UNCLASSIFIED // FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

SFERET-/#NOFORN//20310926

{
OMB Appravat 2700-0043
1 CONTRACT ID CORE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 l 2
7. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVIEDATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. 0. 5. PROSECT NO. ¢f applicable)

Modification No, 15 25 February 2008 240207770356
6. ISSURD BY copE| 7. ADMINISTERED BY (i ather than frem 6) CODE]

For any questions, please calll

8. NAME: AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. Swreet, county, State and 24P Code} [

Mitchell. Jessen. & Associates
1‘ . 98, DATED (SEE ITEM 1)

9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION N,

10A. MODITICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO

X 2005*P141590*000

108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE i !FJ\C]LIT\' CONE L { 2 Mal‘&h 2005
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above bered salicitation is ded as gt forth in {tem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended, D is 1ot extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the soficitation or as amenged, by onc of the following mcthods:

{a) By completing licins 8 and 13, and retuming one (1) copy of the amcndmem. {b) By acknowledging receipt of this aincndinenl on each copy of the ofler submitted, or (¢c) By soparate
letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and b FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLENGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE
DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIP [ OF OFFERS PRIOK TO THLE HOUR AND DATA SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Ifby virtue of Uiis ammendment
you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided cach telegram or letier imakes ref: to the salicitation and this d and
is reccived prior W the opemng hour and data specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (lf required)
Increase the funding on contract from $66,840,637 by $3,059,436 to $69,900,073. This fully funds the contract.

13, THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,
) [A THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Sperify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE (N THE CONTRACT QRDER NO, IN ITEM 10A

R THE ADOVE NUMRERED CONTRACI/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES fsuch as chany ey in paying office, appropriation date, eic.) SET FORTH IN
X LTEM 14, FURSUANI 1O THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(a).
C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTLIORITY OF

D DFHER Specsfy nygpe o smodfieaniie and sy

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and return copy to the issuing office.

14,  DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIRCATION (Gryanized by UCF section headings, Including solicitation/cantract subject matter where fensible,)
SEE PAGL THO

Except 81 provided heresn, all terins and conditions of the document referenced in liem YA or 10A, as heretoforg chavged, remains unchaoped ambin full {ace and effect

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER  (Tspe or pring} 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAUTING QFFICER  (Tvpe or pring)
158, CONTRACTOR/QFFERDR HI5C DATE SIGNED 164 . P DATE SIGNED
1 h
1 Lo e
z myl oA
(@
BY | i . :
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Computer Generated Presedbed by GSA f
. FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

N//20310926

)
‘ACLU_RD| p 1 Salim v. Mitchell - United States Bates #001709

11/23/2016




UNCLASSIFIED // FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

&y

“ECRET/ANOFORN//20310926
t

Mitchell, Jessen, & Associates

#2005*P141590*000

Maodification #15

Page 2 of 2

This contract document may be executed in counterparts, cach of which shall be deemed an original, all
of which together shall constitute one and the same instrument. Facsimile signatures will be regarded
as authentic by all parties.

Please direct any questions concerning this modification to the Contracting Officer,

{A) The purpose of Modification 15 is to:
1. Increase the funding on contract from $66,840,637 by $3,059,436 to $69,900,073. This tully
funds the contract.
2, Remove the following clauses:
152.232-720 Limitation of Funds - Fixed Price Contract (JAN 2004)
152.232-724 Allotted Contract Funding (JAN 2004)
52.323-22 Limitation of Funds (APR 1984)
3. Add 52.232-20 Limitation of Cost (APR 1984)
(B) As a result the following Clauses have been modified.
B-6. Reserved
B-7. Reserved

Section I

52.232-20 Limitation ol Cost (APR 1984)

(Cy All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

SECRET/NOFORN//20310926

ACLU-RDI p2 Salim v. Mitchell - United States Bates #001710

11/23/2016



