
UNCLASSIFIED // FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Salim v. Mitchell - United States Bates #001684 
 

11/23/2016

.~., CltET /fNOFOitN//2031 0926 

OMP Apl""vnl 271MJ II!Wl I ' CONTRACT 10 COPE 
rAG I~ OF PMlES 

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF f:ONTRACT I 2 
! AMENDMEN IJMODIFJCATION NO I, ;~;:~;:.:~~\007 4. RH,JUISITION/PURCKASH kllQ NO. r· 'PROJr:CT NO. tlfapplir·abl<) 

Modification No. 9 240207770356 
f1 f$SIII1l)8Y COOill 7 ADMINISTeiUiJ) ll\' (If Oilier rilo" ll•m 6/ <:ollE[ 

'· 
For an_y questions, please call 

~ ... ··· - I 

~. NAMe AND ADDI\[SS Ufi CONrRACTOR !No. SIIW. tour<)'. Sial< an<f i~l'. Cod') (ol) ?A, AMEND~mNT (IF SOLICITAriON NO. 
!-

Mitchell. Jessen. & Associates 
9U DATED (SF.F.IT/iM 11) 

I lOA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 

X 2005*P141590*000 
lOB. Dl\ TEll (.~Efi 11'fiM /J) - l I FA(:It.ITY CODll' 2 March 2005 CODE - II. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS 

0 Tile above numbered solicitation is amended •• set forth in fiCin 1~. The hour and date Jpe<ified for receipt ofOifers 0 i&elltendcd. 0 >s not •~tended 
Offcm must acknowledge receipt of!his amendment prior to lhe hour and date specified in lhe soliciution or as amended, by one of the fbllowing method4: 

(a) By completing Hems 8 and IS, and returning one (l) copy of the amendment; (biiJy acknowlcdgmg receipt of this amendmenl on each copy of !he offer submined; or (c) By separate 
letter or telesram which mcludes a reference lu the sulicillltion and amendment numbers. FAILURE Of YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECI!IVED AT THE PU\CI'. 
DESIGN A TEll !'OK HIE RfCHI!•r OF OJ. FEltS PRIOR TO THE IIOUR AND DATA SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJEL"flON OF YOUR OFFER lf'by vuruc oflhis amendment 
~u desire 10 chl!nge an offer already submitted. sucb change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each lele(!lllm or letter makes reference to tiH: solicilation and this amend men~ and 
is recei~cd prior to the openinR hour and data !lllccifiecl. 
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (l{t<qUirtd) 

Increase contract value from $36,915,516 by $3,988,168 to $40,903,684 
13. TillS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MO[)IfiCA TfONS OF CON'fR,\CTS/ORDERS, 

IT MODIFIFS THE CONTRAC1/0RDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 
l!IIS <:HANIJEO!UJhR IS ISSUEDPIIRSUANrTO. (Specifvautltonl)!l TilE CHANGES SF.II'ORTillN ITEM 14/\Rii MAllr INTIW <:ONTRACTORDE~ Nil. IN ITilM lOA 

THE 1\iliWlt M;\\11lfiR,IiDC"{.IN1R,\li/ORDER l~ MODIFlED '10 REI<LE.l'I.U!h I\·DM!NI~1RATIVJ!.t;HANC;F.S.(.<Ut'lta.l rilo•·~··s m p<rttne o>/fire. appn>p~uiJOII dote. •tr-1 Slfl I'OKIH '1•1! 
ITI1M 14. PURSl!ANl TO THE AUHIOIUTY Of fAR 43,103 a . 
tf!IS SliPPt.I:M!'NTAL AO~HloMfNT IS ·eNURED 11no Plii\SUANl TO A!J.I 110111 f'i 01· 

43.103lb) 
O'fUEH. Spr::cify type. of moddkatwn and iluthont)'} 

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document ancJ return __ ~opy to the issuing office. 

14. OHSCRtPTION OF AMENDME"'T/MODIFlCA TION (O'f'SIIurd by UCF tl'<'tronltl!fld/nas. lndudlng N>lkiloliollktNtltaCIIIIJb}t!<t mau.r -.ltt,.ftatiblt.) 

S/!1:: l'A(JI:; TWO 

htept dl pmvtde<l bc:rem. uU terms and condJUOIL\ of !he dotumt:r~t ttfl:rcnccd in 11cm IIA •n 10A. o\li httctof(\rc rhanged, rtmains unChiUl&ed at1d i11 full l11J\!C and cffe:-;:t 

I SA. NAMI< AND 1 lll.F OP SIGNER (/)1Jt "' pri•rJ 16A. NAMEANll'l 11 LE Of CONTRM."flNU OFFICER tlypr or prmrJ . . I 

:~· ,""reo >< •m o• """""' 

---=--=-~--~----~--~~--------~~ NSN 7 540 01. I S2-6070 
I'REVlOU~ HOfTION IINUSAI\LE 

>0-105 
Computer Generared 

I •l~C. DATE SIGNEO 

~_,_ __ J. __ : ~ 
.,. FORM 30(RFV. J0-83) 

l'r<scribed by <;SA 
i!'AR (48 CFJq 53.243 

ACLU-RDI 6644 p.1



UNCLASSIFIED // FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Salim v. Mitchell - United States Bates #001685 
 

11/23/2016

I .. 

Mitchell, Jessen, & Associates 
#2oos•Pt41s9o•ooo 
Modification #9 
Page 2 of2 

CRE'fh'NOFORN//2031 0926 

The purpose of Modification No. 09 is to fully fund the contract. The total cuntract funding is hereby 
increased from $36,915,516 by $3,988,168 to $40,903,684. Accordingly, ClauseB-5. 152.232-720 
Limitation of Funds- Fixed Price Contract (JAN 2004) is DELETED. The following change has been 
made to the contract. 

B-5. 152.232-720 Limitation of Funds- Fixed Price Contract (JAN 2004) DELETED 

All other contract terms and conditions not reflected herein as revised remain unchanged and in 
full force and effect. 

S:ECRE'ff/NOFORN//20310926 

ACLU-RDI 6644 p.2


